Expense report for Charlie Taylor: June 2025

Non-Mileage Expenses

Date

02-Jun-
2025

05-Jun-
2025

04-Jun-
2025

10-Jun-
2025

10-Jun-
2025

19-Jun-
2025

Expense Type

General Public Transport Travel

Day Subsistence - more than 5
miles

General Public Transport Travel

Day Subsistence - more than 5
miles

Other Travel - General

Day Subsistence - less than 5
miles

Mileage Expenses

Start Date End Date

05-Jun-
2025

Other Information

Attended Feltham Prison inspection
Returned from Guernsey
Visited Oasis Restore and Rochester prison

Limited transport therefore taxi required

Attended Wormwood Scrubs prison
inspection

Expense Type Other Information Total Miles
05-Jun- General Attended Feltham Prison ;
2025 Mileage inspection 20.9(Miles)

Mileage
Rate

Original Receipt
Required

Original Receipt

Required

Reimbursable
Amount
(GBP)

Receipt
Missing

16.65

9.30

16.65

4.25

4.25
Total 59.90

Reimbursable
Amount
(GBP)

Receipt
Missing

10.45
Total 10.45



