Expense report for Charlie Taylor: June 2025

Non-Mileage Expenses

			Original Receipt	Receipt	Reimbursable
Date	Expense Type	Other Information	Required	Missing	Amount (GBP)
02-Jun- 2025	General Public Transport Travel				16.65
05-Jun- 2025	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended Feltham Prison inspection	•		9.30
04-Jun- 2025	General Public Transport Travel	Returned from Guernsey			16.65
10-Jun- 2025	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Visited Oasis Restore and Rochester prison	•		4.25
10-Jun- 2025	Other Travel - General	Limited transport therefore taxi required			8.80
19-Jun- 2025	Day Subsistence - less than 5 miles	Attended Wormwood Scrubs prison inspection	9		4.25
				Total	59.90

Mileage Expenses

•••										
Start Date	End Date	Expense Type	Other Information	Total Miles	Mileage Rate	Original Receipt Required	Receipt Missing	Reimbursable Amount (GBP)		
05-Jun- 2025	05-Jun- 2025	General Mileage	Attended Feltham Prison inspection	20.9(Miles)	0.5			10.45		
Total										